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Score QS ASCE

1 845 27/20/12/4 THIRIOT François 1

2 806 DELFOUR Hervé 3

3 452 BIANCONI Martine 3

4 815 FAUCON Thierry 5

5 356 DERENNES Sylvie 7

6 330 PERRET Alice 7

7 776 NEVEU Philippe 9

8 783 PALLARO Anita 11

9 817 JEAN Pierre 11

10 669 SAVY Véronique/TURCO Philippe 12

11 589 TUKALO Jacqueline 14

12 672 GENNESSEAUX Grégory 14

13 766 DE BORDE Thierry 14

14 863 0 LEROY Jean-Jacques 14

15 884 25/11/8/7 LENOIR Gérard 14

16 493 BOUDET Serge 14

17 836 MARCADIER Sylvain 16

18 845 0 HARDY Didier 17

19 514 GIRAUDET Thomas 18

20 551 JACQUES Marie-Aimée 21

21 544 GUILLAND Emmanuelle 21

22 448 FAURIE Cédric 23

23 555 GILLET Eliane 25 Dreal

24 469 BOUJARD Olivier 25 FC

25 638 GENTIT Christelle 25 Dreal

26 635 DILAS Sandrine 26

27 863 15/15/15/15 HENRION Guillaume 27

28 705 MOULARD Eric 33

29 810 CORTINAS Laurent 33 Cerema

30 456 DUFIEU Fabien 33 Cerema

31 864 15/15/15/10 GASNIER Joseph 35

32 780 LE GUENIC André 35

33 892 25/19/11/7 FOURNEL Eric 35

34 324 DESRONDIERS 35

35 661 GAUTIER Christiane 36

36 729 BEAUVAIS Danie 36

37 725 ROYNEL Flore 36

38 674 BARON Antoinette 37

39 377 BERTRAND Edith 38

40 684 GENELETTI Josette 39

41 430 BURGER Rita 42

42 543 BATISSE Dominique 42

43 884 21/21/14/5 ANGOT et GANDON Patrick et Sylvie 49

44 482 EUDES Gérald 50

45 668 GUESLOT Marie-Laure 50

46 308 COLINOT Natacha 50
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47 466 GZYL Isabelle 56

48 362 DESSOLIERS Myriam 56

49 339 GILARDI Nadine 56

50 416 RAT Philippe 58

51 454 LAGARDE Cosette 63

52 607 LEBLANC Danielle 63

53 588 BARADUC Cathy 63

54 790 JOUFFRAY Daniel 63

55 583 PAQUET Alain 63

56 402 LAFUENTE Michel 64

57 740 CAZARD Yoan 66

58 800 RIERA 66

59 884 27/20/10/5 BOUQUIER Cécile 67

60 0 0 BOURGIN Martial 68

61 817 CHAPOT Jean-Daniel 68

62 892 0 WEREY David 68

63 705 PAILLOUX Marin 69

64 541 GUILLERMIN Isabelle 69

65 537 VALLANCE Isabelle 69

66 476 RONDINEAU Emmanuelle 72

67 734 DELAUNEY Marielle 73

68 609 GALLAND François 76

69 845 21/16/14/8 CLAUSE Gisèle 77

70 720 ANTOINE-LELOUTRE Sébastien 77

71 766 GRIFFOND Olivier 77 cerema

72 524 BOCHE Ghislaine 79

73 773 LUMIERE Nadine 81

74 845 21/21/12/7 DUFAUD Nicole 82

75 415 TANNOU Dominique 83

76 600 KITOU Alexina 87

77 504 MARAND Françoise/BABIN-MANOUX Céline 87

78 484 BEGARD Lewis 87

79 479 CLAUDET Michel 88

80 713 GUILLAUME Michelle 92

81 429 SLAVOV Anne-Elisabeth 94

82 519 LEDANOIS Virginie 95
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Score QS ASCE

1 892 25/19/11/7 FOURNEL Eric 35

2 892 0 WEREY David 68

3 884 27/20/10/5 BOUQUIER Cécile 67

4 884 25/11/8/7 LENOIR Gérard 14

5 884 21/21/14/5 ANGOT et GANDON Patrick et Sylvie 49

6 864 15/15/15/10 GASNIER Joseph 35

7 863 15/15/15/15 HENRION Guillaume 27

8 863 0 LEROY Jean-Jacques 14

9 845 27/20/12/4 THIRIOT François 1

10 845 21/21/12/7 DUFAUD Nicole 82

11 845 21/16/14/8 CLAUSE Gisèle 77

12 845 0 HARDY Didier 17

13 836 MARCADIER Sylvain 16

14 817 JEAN Pierre 11

15 817 CHAPOT Jean-Daniel 68

16 815 FAUCON Thierry 5

17 810 CORTINAS Laurent 33 Cerema

18 806 DELFOUR Hervé 3

19 800 RIERA 66

20 790 JOUFFRAY Daniel 63

21 783 PALLARO Anita 11

22 780 LE GUENIC André 35

23 776 NEVEU Philippe 9

24 773 LUMIERE Nadine 81

25 766 DE BORDE Thierry 14

26 766 GRIFFOND Olivier 77 cerema

27 740 CAZARD Yoan 66

28 734 DELAUNEY Marielle 73

29 729 BEAUVAIS Danie 36

30 725 ROYNEL Flore 36

31 720 ANTOINE-LELOUTRE Sébastien 77

32 713 GUILLAUME Michelle 92

33 705 MOULARD Eric 33

34 705 PAILLOUX Marin 69

35 684 GENELETTI Josette 39

36 674 BARON Antoinette 37

37 672 GENNESSEAUX Grégory 14

38 669 SAVY Véronique/TURCO Philippe 12

39 668 GUESLOT Marie-Laure 50

40 661 GAUTIER Christiane 36

41 638 GENTIT Christelle 25 Dreal

42 635 DILAS Sandrine 26

43 609 GALLAND François 76

44 607 LEBLANC Danielle 63

45 600 KITOU Alexina 87
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46 589 TUKALO Jacqueline 14

47 588 BARADUC Cathy 63

48 583 PAQUET Alain 63

49 555 GILLET Eliane 25 Dreal

50 551 JACQUES Marie-Aimée 21

51 544 GUILLAND Emmanuelle 21

52 543 BATISSE Dominique 42

53 541 GUILLERMIN Isabelle 69

54 537 VALLANCE Isabelle 69

55 524 BOCHE Ghislaine 79

56 519 LEDANOIS Virginie 95

57 514 GIRAUDET Thomas 18

58 504 MARAND Françoise/BABIN-MANOUX Céline 87

59 493 BOUDET Serge 14

60 484 BEGARD Lewis 87

61 482 EUDES Gérald 50

62 479 CLAUDET Michel 88

63 476 RONDINEAU Emmanuelle 72

64 469 BOUJARD Olivier 25 FC

65 466 GZYL Isabelle 56

66 456 DUFIEU Fabien 33 Cerema

67 454 LAGARDE Cosette 63

68 452 BIANCONI Martine 3

69 448 FAURIE Cédric 23

70 430 BURGER Rita 42

71 429 SLAVOV Anne-Elisabeth 94

72 416 RAT Philippe 58

73 415 TANNOU Dominique 83

74 402 LAFUENTE Michel 64

75 377 BERTRAND Edith 38

76 362 DESSOLIERS Myriam 56

77 356 DERENNES Sylvie 7

78 339 GILARDI Nadine 56

79 330 PERRET Alice 7

80 324 DESRONDIERS 35

81 308 COLINOT Natacha 50

82 0 BOURGIN Martial 68
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